1 Gift Kya De GKD Headphone Stand for Desk Wooden Headphone
Holder for Gamers Music Lovers, Portable Desk Organizer with Mobile
Phone Stand Compatible with All Headphones Size (Bamboo
ecofriendly) | B0C5RM8VTD ( GKD000552-BM ) 
HSN:44219090

₹350.89 1 ₹350.89 12% IGST ₹42.11 ₹393.00

TOTAL: ₹42.11 ₹393.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112wV0XKLZsRUnOUxFNgrQJ7

Date & Time: 27/06/2023, 12:17:10
hrs Invoice Value: 

393.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: LjqzibI5gpvHZHxe2d5B
Date & Time: